TECHNICAL
DATASHEET
Lifting
MagnumForce 02
SpanSet, Inc.
3125 Industrial Drive
Sanford, NC 27331
United States of

[lbs]
Length
[ft.]
WLL
Choker
[lbs]
WLL 90°
Basket lbs
[lbs]
Weight per
Foot
[lbs/ft]
WLL 60°
Basket lbs
[lbs]
RCHPE20X10 6 20000 10 16000 40000 0.6 34640
RCHPE30X10 8.5 30000 10 24000 60000 0.85 51690
RCHPE40X10 10 40000 10 32000 80000 1 69280
RCHPE20X20 12 20000 20 16000 40000 0.6 34640
RCHPE30X20 17 30000 20 24000 60000 0.85 51690
RCHPE20X30 18 20000 30 16000 40000 0.6 34640
RCHPE40X20 20 40000 20 32000 80000 1 69280
RCHPE50X20 23 50000 20 40000 100000 1.15 86600
RCHPE20X40 24 20000 40 16000 40000 0.6 34640
RCHPE30X30 25.5 30000 30 24000 60000 0.85 51690
RCHPE60X20 26 60000 20 48000 120000 1.3 103920
RCHPE40X30 30 40000 30 32000 80000 1 69280
RCHPE80X20 32 80000 20 64000 160000 1.6 138560
RCHPE30X30 34 30000 40 24000 60000 0.85 51690
RCHPE100X20 36 100000 20 80000 200000 1.8 173200
RCHPE40X40 40 40000 40 32000 80000 1 69280
RCHPE125X20 50 125000 20 100000 250000 2.5 216500
RCHPE200X20 105 200000 20 160000 400000 5.25 346400
RCHPE250X20 117 250000 20 200000 500000 5.85 433000
RCHPE300X20 140 300000 20 240000 600000 7 519600
Item Name
short
WLL 45° Basket lbs
[lbs]